TE Krkonosska 70 MTB
2024-08-31 Janské Lazné

Gravel 70km jednotlivci
start ~ 10:10:00 | 2006 and older | registered: 8

rank rank/cat.
1 1/Muzi
(2) 1/Muii
3 3/Muzi
4 4/Muzi
5 5/Muzi
6 6/Muzi
DNF /MufZi
DNF /MufZi
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#
302
305
306
301
303
304
307
308

VIKTOR LER
PETR STEINER
MARTIN SKALA
LUKAS HULKA
JAN RATHOUSKY
TOMAS RIHA
JAN KRESTA
MAREK RIEGER
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results

name year team finish delay

1985 LENNER MOTORS 02:55:25.4

1985 LENNER MOTORS 02:55:25.4

1977 LOKO TRUTNOV 03:39:40.2 44:14.8

1982 IN DUST WE TRUST 03:49:46.5 54:21.1

1991 MECE V POCHVACH 04:13:16.4 01:17:51.0

1995 BEZ TYMU 04:32:24.2 01:36:58.8

1980 USTi NAD LABEM
2007 STRAZNE
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